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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
The Grass Tuxedo
Nikos Syropoulos
Up Jumped Three
Justin Varnes
Massimo Biolcati
Jasnam Daya Singh
Rafael Garces

Jeff Rupert with George Garzone
Michael Wolff
J&B Kings*

Hour #2

Joonsam

Jeremy Cunningham Quartet
Mirei

Thomas Laffont Group

Yshai Afterman

Brecker Brothers

Manteca*

Frank Kohl

Aaron Stroessner Quartet

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

South and Cold
Coral Tree
Scratch and Dent
Pulse

How's Never

iv. Unueco
White Board
Lester Left Town
Bounce

Lousiana Strut "Single"

Whirlwhind
Pulses

Stranded

Le cirque des gens
Lost

Big Idea
Kowabunga

The Crossing

Amtrak

Album

The Grass Tuxedo
Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1

Up Jumped Three

Survival Instinct: The Evilution of the Pack

Incontre
Ekta: The Unity Project

Next Station
The Ripple

Bounce
Lousiana Strut "Single"

A Door

Dawn (From far)

Small Parts

The House by the Sea

Naomi

Return Of The Brecker Brothers
Augmented Indifference

The Crossing

Haymarket Station

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Sounderscore
PJCE Records
Self-Released
Rupe Media

Sunnyside Records
Night Passage Music/Jesse King

Origin Records

Ears & Eyes Records
Havtorn Records
B'S Prod

Kame'a

GRP Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Self-Released

Track Time
3:30
4:56
6:41
3:55
6:30
8:54
5:04
6:29
4:07
3:11

6:44
6:23
5:00
6:19
7:10
4:20
4:50
6:17
4:32



