MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #210 WEEK OF 2-10-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
The Grass Tuxedo	South and Cold	The Grass Tuxedo	Self-Released	3:30
Nikos Syropoulos	Coral Tree	Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1	Self-Released	4:56
Up Jumped Three Justin Varnes	Scratch and Dent Pulse	Up Jumped Three Survival Instinct: The Evilution of the Pack	Self-Released Self-Released	6:41 3:55
Massimo Biolcati Jasnam Daya Singh	How's Never iv. Unueco	Incontre Ekta: The Unity Project	Sounderscore PJCE Records	6:30 8:54
Rafael Garces	White Board	Next Station	Self-Released	5:04
Jeff Rupert with George Garzone Michael Wolff	Lester Left Town	The Ripple	Rupe Media	6:29
J&B Kings*	Bounce Lousiana Strut "Single"	Bounce Lousiana Strut "Single"	Sunnyside Records Night Passage Music/Jesse King	4:07 3:11

Hour #2

Joonsam	Whirlwhind	A Door	Origin Records	6:44
Jeremy Cunningham Quartet	Pulses	Dawn (From far)	Ears & Eyes Records	6:23
Mirei	Stranded	Small Parts	Havtorn Records	5:00
Thomas Laffont Group	Le cirque des gens	The House by the Sea	B'S Prod	6:19
Yshai Afterman	Lost	Naomi	Kame'a	7:10
Brecker Brothers	Big Idea	Return Of The Brecker Brothers	GRP Records	4:20
Manteca*	Kowabunga	Augmented Indifference	Self-Released	4:50
Frank Kohl	The Crossing	The Crossing	Self-Released	6:17
Aaron Stroessner Quartet	Amtrak	Haymarket Station	Self-Released	4:32

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday